
(Girls U15  Selects Hockey)    Purple (1) at White (2) (SO)
2018 USA Girls U15 Development Camp,  Wednesday, July 11, 2018

St. Cloud State University
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Practice Rink  Time: 8:34AM - 8:54AM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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White
Chelsea Walkland  Coaches

 Starters
18 Alayna Breivogel    G
02 Marina Alvarez    D
03 Juliana Constantinople    D
09 Jaclyn Ahlgren    F
10 Madelyn Christian    F
11 Kayla Clark    F

Purple
Tony Maci

 Starters
23 Maleigh Tittel    G
02 Sophia Chapman    D
03 Mia Lopata    D
09 Lyvia Chambers    F
10 Erika Goleniak    F
11 Kara Goulding    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Makenna Deering    D
05 Hannah Humes    D
06 Madilynn Ressler    D
07 Leslie Steiner    D
12 Madison Gagliano    F
13 Kaia Johnson    F
14 Madeleine Masiello    F
15 Britt Nawrocki    F
16 Maggie Pfalzgraf    F
17 Maeve Reynolds    F
18 Kylie Roberts    F

04 Hannah Metric    D
06 Hannah Squires    D
07 Emily Zumwinkle    D
12 Oliva Haag    F
13 Rylie McIntyre    F
14 Olivia Opheim    F
15 Ella Reynolds    F
16 Kelsey Ross    F
17 Brook Cassibo    G
17 Tristana Tatur    F
18 Emma Thomas    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

W

P

 Shots on Goal

W

P

3

3

4

3

 3

 3

 4

 3

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

W

P

 6 

 4 

 2 

 1 

 6 

 4 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

W

P

 1 1:30 1 1:30  0  0  0 

 2 2:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

W- 18 Alayna Breivogel  

W- 

P- 23 Maleigh Tittel  

P- 17 Brook Cassibo  

1 20:00 4 3  4  3

1 20:00 6 5  6  5

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Ben Symanietz

(Ref) Daniel Keranan

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  W 12 Madison Gagliano   20:00  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:16 W ES 04 Makenna Deering 18 Kylie Roberts

P 12 Oliva Haag Cross Checking (1.5) 1 8:00

1 11:50 P ES 10 Erika Goleniak 03 Mia Lopata

P 09 Lyvia Chambers Roughing  (1.5) 1 17:30

W 10 Madelyn Christian Roughing  (1.5) 1 17:30

1 20:00 W SO 12 Madison Gagliano W Wins SO  1 - 0 2 Shooters

 End of Game


